	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  S > SMA5J12-E3/5A
	SMA5J12-E3/5A (Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division)
		    Part Number:
            SMA5J12-E3/5A
		    Manufacturer:
            Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 12VWM 22VC SMA
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		 SMA5J12-E3/5A datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    SMA5J12-E3/5A  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
FG-30077-S12 Knowles  MICROPHONE
P-150SCSF2X5 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY NICAD PACK 12.0V 1500MAH
HR-3U-2100L4X2 Sanyo Energy  BATT PACK 9.6V AA BUTTON NIMH
9535170000 Weidmuller  ENCLOSURE MPC SG 75X125X75MM
C3RWT824 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 24X8X8" GREY
1414N4PHSSC4 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ST STEEL 6.0X4.0X4.0" NAT
18P2727 Hammond Manufacturing  PANEL INNER 27X27" WHITE
1925300500 Weidmuller  CABLE CONN 3POLE
VOL-V5L/R3 3M  PATCH CORD VF-45 TO VF-45 50MM L
6206619-6 TE Connectivity  FOMM50 LEAD 1.8 MZ MTRJ/SC DPX
19-003-172 Aries Electronics  CABLE 19POS .100 JUMPER 3 INCH
0151680996 Molex Inc  FFC 1.25 TYPE D 29 CKTS LGT 152
0210490891 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1.25MM .203M 19POS
0210200258 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 5" 0.50MM 24POS
H3AAT-10104-A6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1506TR/A3049A/H1506TR 4"
5-219242-3 TE Connectivity  CA/ASSY,MP,8P,BLU,ENHCD,C5
10093084-4020HFLF FCI  26AWG QSFP CABLE ASSY
A1BXB-1636M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- ASR16B/AE16M/X
U002-006-R Tripp Lite  CABLE USB 1.1 A/B 6'
5480/15C SL005 Alpha Wire  CABLE 15PAIR 24AWG SLATE 100'
716337-000 TE Connectivity  HOOK-UP STRND 2AWG GREEN
73000000356 Harting  M32 CORD GRIP, STAINLESS, 7-10.5
Q5-F3X-1/4-01-QB6IN-20 Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 1/4"-6" BLACK
HSTTK38-48-Q Panduit Corp  HEAT SHRINK KYNAR 3/8" X 4'
TA45-ABDBL120C0 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 12A 240VAC 60VDC
IEG6-31958-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
LELHPK11-1REC4-32816-125-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
JTMP-2-2REC4-31726-59 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
AS168X-CB2F300 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR 30A 480VAC 65VDC
125CJ Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 125A 600V FAST-ACT CLASS J
SC-15 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 15A 600V T-LAG SC
0ATO005.MXGLO Littelfuse Inc  FUSE ATO SMARTGLOW 12VDC5A
LMIN015.V Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 15A 32V AUTO FAST
5MFP 500 Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 500MA 250V FAST AXIAL 5MFP
SM6T36A-E3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 30.8VWM 64.3VC SMB
SMB8J6.0CA-E3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 6VWM 10.3VC SMB
MAP5KE22A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 22VWM 35.5VC DO41
MXSMLJ9.0CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 9VWM 15.4VC DO214AB
MART100KP64CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 64VWM 126VC CASE5A
SMBJ90HE3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 90VWM 160VC SMB
	SMA5J12-E3/5A  keywords
	    	SMA5J12-E3/5A
	SMA5J12-E3/5A  Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
	SMA5J12-E3/5A  pdf
	SMA5J12-E3/5A  datasheet
	SMA5J12-E3/5A  price
	SMA5J12-E3/5A  distributor
	electronic components SMA5J12-E3/5A
	SMA5J12-E3/5A  Circuit Protection
	SMA5J12-E3/5A  TVS - Diodes
	SMA5J12-E3/5A  TVS DIODE 12VWM 22VC SMA
	SMA5J12-E3/5A
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .